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Sr.
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No.

Property
Number

9A/B 1/301
9A/B 1/302
9A/B 1/304
9A/B 1/401
9A/B 1/403
9A/B 1/404
9A/B 2/103
9A/B 2/104
9A/B 2/203
9A/B 2/204
9A/B 2/301
9A/B 2/302
9A/B 2/303
9A/B 2/304
9A/B 2/401
9A/B 2/402
9A/B 2/403
9A/B 2/404
9A/B 3/101
9A/B 3/102
9A/B 3/103
9A/B 3/104

Property
Type

1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHKFlat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHKFlat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHKFlat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHKFlat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHKFlat

Area F.A.R
(Sq.mt.)
HASNAT Alotel-4,
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A

Reserve
Price
(Per Sq.mt.)

1748100
1748100
1748100
1730800
1730800
1730800
1782700
1782700
1765400
1765400
1748100
1748100
1748100
1748100
1730800
1730800
1730800
1730800
1782700
1782700
1782700
1782700

Property
Cost

HIIT-2, HelGIdia

1748100
1748100
1748100
1730800
1730800
1730800
1782700
1782700
1765400
1765400
1748100
1748100
1748100
1748100
1730800
1730800
1730800
1730800
1782700
1782700
1782700
1782700

Token
Money

87405
87405
87405
86540
86540
86540
89135
89135
88270
88270
87405
87405
87405
87405
86540
86540
86540
86540
89135
89135
89135
89135

Reser-
vation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/
Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration




Sr.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

No.

Property
Number

9A/B 3/201
9A/B 3/202
9A/B 3/203
9A/B 3/204
9A/B 3/301
9A/B 3/302
9A/B 3/303
9A/B 3/304
9A/B 3/401
9A/B 3/402
9A/B 3/403
9A/B 3/404
9A/19/201
9A/19/202
9A/19/303
9A/19/304
9A/19/402
9A/19/403
9A/20/201
9A/20/202
9A/20/301
9A/20/401

Property
Type

1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHKFlat
1BHKFlat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHKFlat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
1BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat

Area F.A.R
(Sq.mt.)
HASNAT Alotel-4,
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
34.07 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A

Reserve
Price
(Per Sq.mt.)

1765400
1765400
1765400
1765400
1748100
1748100
1748100
1748100
1730800
1730800
1730800
1730800
2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2886900
2886900
2858600
2830300

Property
Cost

HIIT-2, HelGIdia

1765400
1765400
1765400
1765400
1748100
1748100
1748100
1748100
1730800
1730800
1730800
1730800
2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2886900
2886900
2858600
2830300

Token
Money

88270
88270
88270
88270
87405
87405
87405
87405
86540
86540
86540
86540
144345
144345
142930
142930
141515
141515
144345
144345
142930
141515

Reser-
vation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/
Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration




Sr.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

No.

Property
Number

9A/20/402
9A/20/403
9A/20/404
9A/21/301
9A/21/302
9A/21/303
9A/21/401
9A/21/402
9A/21/403
9A/22/103
9A/22/104
9A/22/201
9A/22/202
9A/22/203
OA/22/204
9A/22/301
9A/22/302
9A/22/303
9A/22/304
9A/22/401
9A/22/402
9A/22/403

Property
Type

2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat

Area F.A.R
(Sq.mt.)
HASNAT Alotel-4,
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A

Reserve
Price

(Per Sq.mt.)

2830300
2830300
2830300
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300
2915200
2915200
2886900
2886900
2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300

Property
Cost

HIIT-2, HelGIdia

2830300
2830300
2830300
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300
2915200
2915200
2886900
2886900
2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300

Token
Money

141515
141515
141515
142930
142930
142930
141515
141515
141515
145760
145760
144345
144345
144345
144345
142930
142930
142930
142930
141515
141515
141515

Reser-
vation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/
Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration




Sr.

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

No.

Property
Number

9A/22/404
9A/23/101
9A/23/102
9A/23/103
9A/23/104
9A/23/201
9A/23/202
9A/23/203
9A/23/204
9A/23/301
9A/23/302
9A/23/303
9A/23/304
9A/23/401
9A/23/402
9A/23/403
9A/23/404
9A/24/101
9A/24/102
9A/24/104
9A/24/201
9A/24/202

Property
Type

2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat
2BHK Flat
2BHKFlat
2BHKFlat

Area F.A.R
(Sq.mt.)
HASNAT Alotel-4,
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A
56.11 N/A

Reserve
Price

(Per Sq.mt.)

2830300
2915200
2915200
2915200
2915200
2886900
2886900
2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300
2830300
2915200
2915200
2915200
2886900
2886900

Property
Cost

HIIT-2, HelGIdia

2830300
2915200
2915200
2915200
2915200
2886900
2886900
2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300
2830300
2915200
2915200
2915200
2886900
2886900

Token
Money

141515
145760
145760
145760
145760
144345
144345
144345
144345
142930
142930
142930
142930
141515
141515
141515
141515
145760
145760
145760
144345
144345

Reser-
vation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/
Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration




Sr.
No.

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Property
Number

9A/24/203
9A/24/204
9A/24/301
9A/24/302
9A/24/303
9A/24/304
9A/24/401
9A/24/402
9A/24/403
9A/24/404
10/48
10/49
10/50
10/12
10/128
10/130
10/131
10/132
10/144
7B/01 (Corner)
12/312
12/364
12/365

Property Area F.A.R
Type (Sg.mt.)

SN AleTon-4,
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
2BHK Flat 56.11 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 300.00 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 200.00 N/A
Residential Plot 312.50 N/A
57/128 Semi Finished 127.50 N/A
57/128 Semi Finished 129.23 N/A
57/128 Semi Finished 127.50 N/A

Reserve
Price
(Per Sq.mt.)

2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300
2830300
24080
24080
24080
24080
24080
24080
24080
24080
24080
26488
4725240
4766899
4725240

Property
Cost

HIIT-2, HelGIdia

2886900
2886900
2858600
2858600
2858600
2858600
2830300
2830300
2830300
2830300
4816000
4816000
4816000
7224000
4816000
4816000
4816000
4816000
4816000
8277500
4725240
4766899
4725240

Token
Money

144345
144345
142930
142930
142930
142930
141515
141515
141515
141515
240800
240800
240800
361200
240800
240800
240800
240800
240800
413875
236262
238345
236262

Reser-
vation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
SC/Sr.Citizen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
SC
Gen
SC
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/
Auction/
Registration)

Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Lottery/Registration
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction




Sr.
No.

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127

Property
Number

S-71
S-72
S-73
S-81
S-82
S-83
S-84
SF-71
SF-60
SF-62
SF-96

A/479
A/481
A/482
A/483
A/484

Property
Type

Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop

Residential Plot
Residential Plot
Residential Plot
Residential Plot
Residential Plot

Area F.A.R | Reserve Property
(Sq.mt.) Price Cost
(Per Sqg.mt.)
cIIoTYd S19T AloTell, HAREHIG
17.49 N/A 1230000 1230000
16.89 N/A 1194000 1194000
16.89 N/A 1194000 1194000
16.52 N/A 1171000 1171000
16.52 N/A 1171000 1171000
16.52 N/A 1171000 1171000
16.52 N/A 1171000 1171000
16.07 N/A 1015000 1015000
13.38 N/A 854000 854000
7.73 N/A 516000 516000
7.73 N/A 516000 516000
fOrore fAer Alsten, FREEE
277.93 | N/A 28560 7937681
250.50 | N/A 28560 7154280
259.00 | N/A 28560 7397040
266.50 | N/A 28560 7611240
277.00 | N/A 28560 7911120

Token
Money

123000
119400
119400
117100
117100
117100
117100
101500
85400

51600

51600

396884
357714
369852
380562
395556

Reser-
vation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/
Auction/
Registration)

Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction

Auction

Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction

Auction




Sr. Property Property Area F.A.R | Reserve Property Token Reser- Disposal Method

No. Number Type (Sg.mt.) Price Cost Money vation (Lottery Draw/
(Per Sq.mt.) Category Auction/

Registration)
fifde arsw Alsten-vadis, AR

128 Roof 14/01 Roof of shop 36.08 N/A 36960 1333517 66676 shop owner Seald Bid

129 Roof 15/01 Roof of shop 35.00 N/A 36960 1293600 64680 shop owner Seald Bid

130 Roof 16/01 Roof of shop 35.00 N/A 36960 1293600 64680 shop owner Seald Bid

131 Roof 17/01 Roof of shop 35.00 N/A 36960 1293600 64680 shop owner Seald Bid

132 Roof 18/01 Roof of shop 35.00 N/A 36960 1293600 64680 shop owner Seald Bid

133 Roof 19/01 Roof of shop 36.08 N/A 36960 1333517 66676 shop owner Seald Bid

RN Atsten, faotsile
134 533 Residential Plot 86.12 N/A 14784 1273198 63660 Gen Auction
1S o Aloteir-4, RS
135 162 MIG Ground Floor 135.43 N/A 9948000 9948000 497400 Gen Auction
136 162/1 MIG First Floor 59.69 N/A 5551000 5551000 277550 Gen Auction




Sr.
No.

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

Property
Number

CSC-2/07 (Corner)
CSC-2/08
CSC-2/09

CSC-2/10(Corner)

CSC-2/13 (Corner)
CSC-2/14
CSC-2/15

CSC-2/16 (Corner)

CSC-3/01 (Corner)
CSC-3/02
CSC-3/03

CSC-3/04 (Corner)

CSC-4/03 (Corner)
CSC-4/04
CSC-4/05

CSC-4/06 (Corner)

Property
Type

Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot
Commercial Plot

Commercial Plot

Area
(Sq.mt.)

e Ag
152.00
128.00
128.00
152.00
152.00
128.00
128.00
152.00
166.05
165.15
164.25
163.35
174.53
163.32
165.55

180.29

F.A.R | Reserve Property
Price Cost
(Per Sq.mt.)
Alotel-3, enEviEige

1.2 34496 5243392
1.2 31360 4014080
1.2 31360 4014080
1.2 34496 5243392
1.2 34496 5243392
1.2 31360 4014080
1.2 31360 4014080
1.2 34496 5243392
1.2 34496 5728061
1.2 31360 5179104
1.2 31360 5150880
1.2 34496 5634922
1.2 34496 6020587
1.2 31360 5121715
1.2 31360 5191648
1.2 34496 6219284

Token
Money

524339
401408
401408
524339
524339
401408
401408
524339
572806
517910
515088
563492
602059
512172
519165

621928

Reser-
vation
Category

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Gen

Disposal Method
(Lottery Draw/
Auction/
Registration)

Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction
Auction

Auction
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